BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. Il DELHI

CAUSE LisT DATED 29.05.2024,

SR.
No.

01
02

03

04
05
06

07

08
09
10
11

12

13
14
15
16
17

18

19
20
21

22
23
24

25
26

27

CASE No.

ID No.169/2023
ID No.170/2023

ID No.171/2023

ID No. 81/2022
ID No. 68/2022
ID No.250/2022

ID No.112/2023

ID No.179/2020
ID No.187/2021
ID No.181/2019
ID No. 20/2021

ID No.209/2022

ID No.173/2018
ID No.174/2018
ID No.175/2018
ID No.149/2019
ID No.261/2019

ID No.262/2019

ID No. 29/2017
ID No. 38/2017
ID No.225/2018
ID No.226/2018
ID No.140/2020
ID No.182/2021

ID No. 64/2013

ID No.253/2019

ID No.210/2021

NAME OF APPELLANT

WRITTEN STATEMENT

The President, FCI Shramik Union
The President, FCI Shramik Union
The President, FCI Shramik Union
REJOINDER

Sh. Surender Dutt & 10 Ors.
Sh.Bhanu Pratap Singh

Sh. Baljit Singh

Sh. Gazender Singh

HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

NAME OF RESPONDENT

Food Corporation of India
Food Corporation of India

Food Corporation of India

E.DM.C.
N.B.C.C.
R.B.I. & Anr.

CBI & Impression Services

REPLY & CONSIDERATION OF APPLICATION

Sh. Ravi Kumar Ladwal

Sh. Sanjay Kumar

Sh. Dharamvir Singh

Sh. Shanshah Alam

Smt. Rani Devi

EVIDENCE

Sh. Bhuvaneshwar Rai

Sh. Bhagwat Kishore

Sh. Parmeshwar Kumar
Sh.Anil Kumar Rathore & 4 Ors.

Sh. Harish Chand Tiwari
BSNL Casual & Contract Worker s

Union

Sh. Harbir Singh
Smt. Babita

Sh. Arvind & Ors.
Sh. Ravinder Singh
Sh. Gajraj

Sh. Sushil Kumar

ARGUMENTS

Sh. Har Prasad Sharma
Sh. Rajender Kumar

FURTHER PROCEEDING

Sh. Yogendra & Ors. LR's of Late Sh.

Ram Kishan

ESIC. & Anr.

State Bank of India
Telesonic Network & Anr.
DM.R.C. & Ors.

Parasar Bharti & Ors.

Lady Harding Medical College & Ors.
Lady Harding Medical College & Ors.
Lady Harding Medical College & Ors
Air India & Anr.

Bharat Sanchar Nigam Ltd.
Bharat Sanchar Nigam Ltd.

Bharat Electronics Ltd.
Corporation Bank
EDMC

EDMC

Indian Oil Corp. & Anr.

Punjab National Bank

State Bank of India

Oriental Bank of Commerce

University of Delhi

REMARKS



