BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. II DELHI

CAUSE LIST DATED 29.05.2024,

HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

SR.	Case No.	NAME OF APPELLANT	NAME OF RESPONDENT	REMARKS
No.	CASE INU.		NAME OF RESPONDENT	INCINIARNO
		WRITTEN STATEMENT		
01	ID No.169/2023	The President, FCI Shramik Union	Food Corporation of India	
02	ID No.170/2023	The President, FCI Shramik Union	Food Corporation of India	
03	ID No.171/2023	The President, FCI Shramik Union	Food Corporation of India	
		REJOINDER		
04	ID No. 81/2022	Sh. Surender Dutt & 10 Ors.	E.D.M.C.	
05	ID No. 68/2022	Sh.Bhanu Pratap Singh	N.B.C.C.	
06	ID No.250/2022	Sh. Baljit Singh	R.B.I. & Anr.	
07	ID No.112/2023	Sh. Gazender Singh	CBI & Impression Services	
		REPLY & CONSIDERATIO	N OF APPLICATION	
08	ID No.179/2020	Sh. Ravi Kumar Ladwal	E.S.I.C. & Anr.	
09	ID No.187/2021	Sh. Sanjay Kumar	State Bank of India	
10	ID No.181/2019	Sh. Dharamvir Singh	Telesonic Network & Anr.	
11	ID No. 20/2021	Sh. Shanshah Alam	D.M.R.C. & Ors.	
12	ID No.209/2022	Smt. Rani Devi	Parasar Bharti & Ors.	
	·	EVIDENCE		
13	ID No.173/2018	Sh. Bhuvaneshwar Rai	Lady Harding Medical College & Ors.	
14	ID No.174/2018	Sh. Bhagwat Kishore	Lady Harding Medical College & Ors.	
15	ID No.175/2018	Sh. Parmeshwar Kumar	Lady Harding Medical College & Ors	
16	ID No.149/2019	Sh.Anil Kumar Rathore & 4 Ors.	Air India & Anr.	
17	ID No.261/2019	Sh. Harish Chand Tiwari	Bharat Sanchar Nigam Ltd.	
18	ID No.262/2019	BSNL Casual & Contract Worker s Union	Bharat Sanchar Nigam Ltd.	
19	ID No. 29/2017	Sh. Harbir Singh	Bharat Electronics Ltd.	
20	ID No. 38/2017	Smt. Babita	Corporation Bank	
21	ID No.225/2018	Sh. Arvind & Ors.	EDMC	
22	ID No.226/2018	Sh. Ravinder Singh	EDMC	
23	ID No.140/2020	Sh. Gajraj	Indian Oil Corp. & Anr.	
24	ID No.182/2021	Sh. Sushil Kumar	Punjab National Bank	
		ARGUMENTS		
25	ID No. 64/2013	Sh. Har Prasad Sharma	State Bank of India	
26	ID No.253/2019	Sh. Rajender Kumar	Oriental Bank of Commerce	
	<u> </u>	FURTHER PROCEEDING	1	
27	ID No.210/2021	Sh. Yogendra & Ors. LR's of Late Sh. Ram Kishan	University of Delhi	